
 
AGENDA REQUEST  

 

 

TO:  Mayor and City Council 

FROM: Kelly Knight, Public Works Director 

DATE April 10, 2025 

SUBJECT:  IN THE MATTER OF CHANGE ORDER 2 FINAL CLOSEOUT APPROVAL 

FOR WEST BRISTOW STREET IMPROVEMENTS BID NO. 2024-005PW - 

KWK 
  

 

Request:  

We are requesting the approval of Change Order 2 Final Closeout for West Bristow Street 

Improvements Bid No. 2024-005PW. 

 

Change Order price has reduced by $31,357.19 from $1,224,347.88 to $1,192,990.69 

 


